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

buyers to close a quick deal, providing the price
right.

JOHN SINGER, REALTOR.
420 Chamber of Commerce Bldg

are in need of several homes up to $2500
that can be bought with small payment down.

Phone tis yours for inspection.

Ralph Harris Co.
Chamber of Commerce. Main 5624.

HAVE a number of clients who wish to buy
homes on the east side. Can give you quick

results if price is right- - Phone the number of
your house and I will make a personal inspection.

j. r . in ,i .,

696 Williams ave-- East 268.
WANT west side home. 7 to 9 rooms close in.

that $1000 will handle. Phone today.

Ralph Harris Go.
Chamber of Commerce. Main 5624.

ALL SOLD OUT
Mnst have houses to selL buyers waiting; will

guarantee you quick sale if your price is right.
Marshall lif... rteaitor

T. O. BIRD, 526 Chamber of Commerce

NOW is the time to turn your vacant lot into
money: haTe buyers looking for bargains.

HENRY W. GODDARD. 243 Stark st- -

WANTED Small tract in Oak Grove, wesfc of
River road. Main 4574.

WANTED Cheap houses, terms $150 to $250
ca?K Main 3669. H W. Garland. 201 3d--

WII.L TRADE Ford touring. '21. as first pay
ment on liouse. Aut. 644-8-

ACREAGE 455
WANTED Clo&e in improved acreage tract- -

Can make a quick sale for you if pnee is
right.

J. F. HILL
696 Williams Avenue East 268

FARM LANDS RENT OR BUY 457

SMALL FARMS WANTED
We are having many calls for small improved

farm with stock and equipment, located not
too far from Portland on good road, that can
be handled with a payment of around $1000
to $1500 cash. Oft in touch with us at once.

I l,lJ '1 . nr..Ai. 1 l 'IV,
BITTER. LOWE & Ce..

Board of Trade bldg.

BUSINESS OPPORTUNITIES
STORES, ETC. 500

PARTNER WANTED
$250 lets yon in the best proposition in town;

partner must have a general office experience.
You can (dear $250 per month. Investigate this.
607 Conch bldg.

OROCKRY SPECIAL
Vurt sell tiiis week. Doing (45 S day. Rent

$50. First class fixtures and lino stock. Comer
location in apt. building. Invoice about tiuuo
Universal Pales Co.. 602 Ry. Ex. bldg.

GARAGE PARTNER WANTED
. Close-i- n earage reauires a live partner. Ton
can clear $250 per month and tend to office
details. 607 Couch bldg.

WE NEED $15,000 additional capital in well
established wholesale tire business; can show

you a 25 per cent annual return oa your invest-
ment. JouraaL
DAIRY doing about $1200 per month business,

wholesale and retail; 2 trucks, team, wagon,
harness, boiler and all equipment. PX-58-

Journal.

5Q BUSINESS CARDS $1.5All minting now at pre-w-

prices. Acorn Press. 286 H Washington, nr. 5th.
$100 INVESTMENT with work will net $50

per week; will stand investigation. Ask
Mr. Wagnon. 312 Columbia, in rear.

Printing for less
Ryder Prratmg Co. Mate (538. 198 d tt

PARTNER WANTED
A small good proposition in the heart of town;

$250 lets yen in. Investigate. 607 Conch bldg.

WANTED at once, man to take over half inter-
est good tire shop, cheap, Call st 432

Hawthorne.
$200 TAKES lease and fixtures, Broadway

location; rent $20 mo.; live in rear. 164
E Broadway.
MILLINERY STORE, doing $100 week; rent

$13. clearing $20v mo.. $400 band ins 504
BUCHANAN BLDG.

CLEANING AND PRESSING BUSLNESS
Making $300 a mo. Fine location, only

$2600. Z 991. JonrnaL
SHOOTING GALLERY, bowling alley, good

town, close to Portland. Party going East,
$350 handles. 504 Buchanan bldg.

WANT lady or gentleman with $100 to work
and share profits in good business.

JonrnaL
CONFECTIONERY and light grocery. Daily bus-

iness better than (25, with lirsng room; west
side, (1050. 718 Dekum bldg.

WHAT can you offer for (150 and services7

JoumaL
To buy or sell stocss or oonds ot merit, see Hosner

A Hosner. brokers. 608 McKay bldg. M. 4823.
GROCERY Must be sold oa account of illness,

good locution. 1062 Corbete. .

FRENCH BAKERY, doing (40 day, clearing
(200, $1009 handles. 504 Buchanan bldg.

A LADY partner who can invest $400 in laundry
business, XX-76- Journal.

FOR SALE Small grocery, good fixtures, $530.
0, Journal.
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